

UFS Productspecification

Page 1 of 3

15-Oct-2014 14:13

Spec. / Rev. 66382006IS / 1

Description Maizena FS Corn starch 700 g

Created By Giuliano Francione

Created On 04-Aug-2014 09:51:58

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Giuliano Francione

Planned Eff. 18-Sep-2014

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 04-Aug-2014 09:53:47

Language

Current On 18-Sep-2014 16:13:05

Informazioni Generali

Descrizione

Native maize (corn) starch

- isolated from swollen yellow maize, washed, dehydrated, dried and milled.

Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

Nome del prodotto

Paese	Brand	Nome del prodotto
	Maizena	Amido di mais

Denominazione Legale

Paese	Denominazione Descrittiva	Nota
	Amido di mais	

Dichiarazione Ingredienti

Dichiarazione Ingredienti

Ingredienti: amido di mais 100%.

Claims e Dichiarazioni

Dichiarazioni

Proprietà	Valore	Unità di Misura	Commento
Peso	700	g	

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

Allergeni / Intolleranze

Proprietà	Si	No	Concentrazione	Unità di Misura	Commento
Cereali contenenti Glutine +	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Crostacei e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Molluschi e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Uova e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Pesce e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Arachidi e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Soia e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Latte e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Frutta a guscio e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Semi di sesamo e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Solfiti (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Sedano	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Senape e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	
Lupini e derivati	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	

Dietetico - Garantito

Proprietà	Si	No	Commento
Vegani	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Lacto Vegetariani	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lacto Vegetariani	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

UFS Productspecification

Page 2 of 3

15-Oct-2014 14:13

Spec. / Rev. 66382006IS / 1

Description Maizena FS Corn starch 700 g

Created By Giuliano Francione

Created On 04-Aug-2014 09:51:58

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Giuliano Francione

Planned Eff. 18-Sep-2014

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 04-Aug-2014 09:53:47

Language

Current On 18-Sep-2014 16:13:05

Alimenti privi di

Proprietà	Si	No	Commento
Irradiazione	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Carne	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Alcol	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Dichiarazioni

Claim On Pack

Proprietà	Descrizione	Nota
Claim 1	Gluten free	
Claim 2	.	
Claim 3	.	
Claim 4	.	
Claim 5	.	
Claim 6	.	
Claim 7	.	
Claim 8	.	
Claim 9	.	
Claim 10	.	
Claim 11	.	
Claim 12	.	
Claim 13	.	
Claim 14	.	
Claim 15	.	

Claims / Disclaimers

Risk assessment on possible cross contamination done by co-packer and measures taken, however cross contamination risk is very low due to intensive cleaning (gluten content < 20 ppm).

After each production with allergen containing products, cleaning procedure. Gluten analysis at least once per year done by copacker.

Istruzioni

Istruzioni per l'uso

Not applicable

Istruzioni per la conservazione

Da conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto.

Istruzioni di Sicurezza

Not applicable

Istruzioni per lo smaltimento

Not applicable

Nutrizione

Informazioni Nutrizionali

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g di prodotto

Informazioni Nutrizionali On-pack [As Sold]

Typical values	Attributo	Unità di Misura	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Porzione
Valore Energetico	kJ	kJ	1500		
Valore Energetico	kcal	kcal	350		

UFS Productspecification

Page 3 of 3

15-Oct-2014 14:13

Spec. / Rev. 66382006IS / 1

Description Maizena FS Corn starch 700 g

Created By Giuliano Francione

Created On 04-Aug-2014 09:51:58

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Giuliano Francione

Planned Eff. 18-Sep-2014

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 04-Aug-2014 09:53:47

Language

Current On 18-Sep-2014 16:13:05

Typical values	Attributo	Unità di Misura	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Porzione
Proteine		g	0,4		
Carboidrati		g	87		
Carboidrati di cui	Zuccheri	g	0		
Carboidrati di cui	Amido	g	87		
Grassi		g	0,1		
Grassi di cui	Saturi	g	0		
Fibra	Alimentare	g	1,0		
Sodio		g	0,02		
Sale	come NaCl	g	0,03		

Reference Intake

* % delle assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kj/2000 kcal)

Informazioni Nutrizionali On-pack [As Prepared]

Reference Intake

* % delle assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kj/2000 kcal)

Contatti

Contatti

Unilever

Via Paolo di Dono 3/A - 00142 Roma

SERVIZIO CONSUMATORI:

Numero verde

800-480000

lun.- ven. 9.00 – 18.00

www.ufs.com